‘Q 2 K £ B A B A H
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TRIIER /| BRBEE(E.L)

TiEfEreEsSE - E1/10018 /18 BXRRK : B

TSR :J -837 TREARE EERRY

TRIEH  Fete REECH G )

1IN R EGGRIE A ¢ EricLiu H # : $/01/2019

CIEsREEfE: / ORgs? E18 -

() WHEHBM () MITHE REsE () Ri®
() EREHBM () ELEE /R () HE

( ) E#BM () BRSRERRES () HHew
() Hftr :

A

FETEEL A B.MLET fEmie A Bo (4Gt F)
[ BM & E19536E(3EEE 4 1 SD KB COMMENT &40
B [R{EE : DIERAGEMA AR BM. | 4415 f 2(- 143
2) ZHIARE] 8/F By& » ERRET MO1,2
_ B 3 WA et Yok, YFHIET, |
s 2019/1/22 msmisims. &) D14 (H3E- **5" %@ AN 17V UA

fif - 2 H BM

PLEEB R
O RENTEa O RENITREN / Bk O #rrfesE

FA :-

ST RRBER T
(O EERmEEIIERE R AEmE oK, ( O&Em CUEEE (st e
(ipmE CLEWE ( /)%Eéﬁg‘éﬁ[lﬁ/ﬂﬁ# £ |
CyEME ChEeE (Ot ChEWE OmmE DEwE S

T
S BEASH
() T K
AEEEEE | A

: Jrimt i ,x{/ oo ( [
( EECECIENE (O@stlEkE (S R W@<:j;;\\
(OmamIIERE QS LK (O REBilEk <>ﬁm________mgw¢~’///

FRE: BEAEE 7

HK 0073 /19 REGEEE

T

X: Administration Form E.I.FormR2.doc



—q' A EpmsmmrrEE | TiEEE 1837 = BR&T H HH: 2018.11.13  |zx2: |&HEF
o MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Lid. | S 2078 . AR 148 E R S =D 2017.11.16 |84 £ - IMOS SRR
A FECAFBMAR  paEEEs mastee (g HH: MOSEAET » Ti2dERIt e EXE

BM&R5%:837-CW-M01-S-HP03B  |A/C Code| 2019.01.04 (JREI/10018B) IEBM{%iE EIOS36EZRISHEBM

Pk | BRI | BCFESE | YIORMESR FofhT8 B BH | & | | mEpr [BE SFH MOl | MO2 MO3 MO4 | MOS
1 M6x15 [E] 58 # 4 SS316 | 246360 | 640 | 247000 | fr |4HSEFE TR 15398 | 55000 | 49400 | 49400 | 49400 | 43800
2 3/16"x3/8"léﬁffw _ | _SS316 | 62928 | 512 | 63440 | _fr_ |EmERTEL 3933 14000 | 12858 | 12858 | 12858 | 10866
3 iB (USSR ) 5536 Soo= 228 A B - s A = S22 AR #8305 TORTS TS TO8TS TS T
4 iB(HS(E%ES(ﬁr‘Eﬂ%) P 01V A |55 5 1 002415 TZ010 ToU0 ToU0 J000 7202
S . _._._._.._._._.ﬁS.Xi/.Z_l.”EﬂE ..... _l_Ss316 | sses0 | | ss680 | r_ \BmkprisEgcsiitA b | 3480 | 13000 | 11136 | 11136 | 11136 | 9272
6 lopomgmyppml | 3/16"x1/2" EIsEHERE | 8316 1 202600 | _ | 202600_| _kr _ |#&EHRA 300mmee 14836 | 43000 | 40520 | 40520 | 40520 | 38040
7 BT EPDM f#7i85+5| 20X7 (755 ) E (L=15mm) e 15874 15874 | % |@EAEH 500 3500 3175 3175 3175 | 2849
8 Bil4T EPDM §%7£85+5|20x 7 (157 ) B (L=20mm) 2@ 31748 31748 | & M 971 6300 6350 6350 6350 5898
9 BT EPDM B8/85+5|15x19. 5 (&) ¥R (L=150mm) | R 16350 16350 | % |WEE/SDIBFEMS(r 33 500 3500 3270 3270 3270 | 3040
10 BT EPDM B¥fE85+5|15x19. S(B) R (L=150m) | R 17056 17056 | 2 | EIEASAr R 529 3700 3410 3410 3410 3126
11 BT EPDM i#/85+5|29x19. 5(&5) #BR(L=150m) | R 8218 8213 % |fEEA A 257 1800 1645 1645 1645 1433
12 BiAT EPDM B¥fE85+5(29x19. S(B) #BR(L=150m) | R 15874 15874 | % |AEEAH 500 3500 3175 3175 3175 2849
13 3/16"x3/8" L HAME LR SS316 156 14 170 fr MERRMIE2R/SZGE L) 40 45 34 34 34 23
14| Roxul -Fire Stopper 135mm THK X 60kg/m3 | 1200x600x135mm/E [ kA 1765 1765 ¥ |SLfEAL 110 400 355 355 355 300
51 e kIR GRS L 48860 | | 48860 | I |PpKdmfRN_ 3054 | 10050 | 9772 9772 9772 | 9494
16 1 ABIH S 48666 #3860 S | = OF AN oSO 7T TTY oTTZ Spsz
VA T R T T e e — — B e B oo e = TS
18 i O Smm AR B 4762 | 138 | 4900 ok AR R A 150 1050 952 952 952 994
19 D.C.791F57KEE BRONZE | 794 794 % |BEBEEA A 300ML 1/5% 200 180 160 160 160 134
LU e |BEEHOXI BT | SS316 48860 | | 48860 | % |EERLKISEY . 3054 | 10050 | 9772 | 9772 | 9772 | 9494
21 § B HILTIHST3-R|M10x75mméir _A4-70 | 458 | 12 470 K |E1E53/5005H 15 105 90 90 90 95
22 | B HILTI HST3-R|M8x85mm i 15 A4-70 615 | 25 640 W |EIE52/6007H  (27/F) 640

23 | B M5x12[EI T8 1844 SS316 42500 42500 ML |[BEREEA Lk 1429 10000 8500 8500 8500 7000
%4 | BEH 3/16"x3/8"FEEHkLA SS316 | 31826 31826 R (EZRU, 1R/ % 943 6600 6350 6350 6350 6176
25 | Byg M5x 15 F5EHk44% SS316 | 34104 34104 fr  |FEE R E A 1000 7000 6820 6320 6320 6644
26 | By 3/16"x 112" GEHEAH SS316 | 23775 23775 Fir  [SDFEFT > LB HEEHINE $5 /4 H 714 5000 4755 4755 £755 4510
7 U By #8X1/2" | EIVESH SS316 | 6696 6696 fr o B2 = A7 88 A A 214 1500 1340 1340 1340 1176
28 ' B FEZE+4#9X1 " [EITE N oF SS316 | 57570 57570 | Rr |1EA1a] S BE AL B KA A 1857 13000 | 11515 | 11515 | 11515 | 10025
29 1 B P OX1 " SRR ss316 | 2324 2304 | #r |fEPOrLEpikes (@Eis/s008) |71 500 | 465 | 465 | 465 | 429
30 , B3 M5 . 5x1975 £ BE E B 1244 SS316  |144555 144555 | kr (B SRR / Bk 4 4286 | 30000 | 28910 | 28910 | 28910 | 27825
31 | B M5. 5x19°FBE 5 $E 1R 4% SS316 | 58446 58446 | ki [fEAmWL SRR/ B K 1857 13000 | 11690 | 11690 | 11690 | 10376

F10 0 HE210




2. TRESW OALIRAR BT K BREHE, ERESRTRAER, MEsEEmgg

_A S AR T A2k 1837 st lowa |Ag: | o0180L13 2. |
T Dt Alminiom Fabvicwor L | MRS ST L IEARES | Ei S = 2017.11.16 |EIA: = - SIMOZHEIE
Hh g RO B M. 3R HEER : e A HER: MOSEFRET » TIRERITATFAE S

BM#w5i%:837-CW-M01-S-HP03B A/C Code{ 2019.01.04 (JREL/10018B) HEBM{&EE EI/9536E kI HEBM

FryE EUETR BCHES: | Yrkmes [ty BAE B | &F | B8 | = |FE 8FH MO1 MO2 MO?3 MO4 MO3
32§  B#iA BRZE+#9X1 " [EITESR SS316 | 82105 82105 | hkr |4 osEiR ) ik 2429 | 17000 | 16430 | 16430 | 16430 | 15815
33 | B#FTH FESEH#OX1 P IESH o SS316 | 465 465 % |E6BE2/5010/, 4/5010/ 16 110 05 05 05 70
34 1 B M5X10[EIFE# 4% SS316 | 19900 19900 | hr  |E%E3/5010H 600 4200 3080 3980 3980 | 3760
39 Y= O 19mm4RE = 2637 2637 K |EE YO sEAR 79 550 530 530 530 497
36 Uiz O 1 I mmFaRHE At | 59920 59920 | >k [BEEemA 2000 | 14000 | 11984 | 11984 | 11984 | 9968
37 iz O 1 6mmg4RHE =& 20 20 >k |EA%E1/6018/H 20

38 1 B D.C. 791BA 7K GREY | 4145 4145 | % |E4ismBinf sooML 1/3%| 143 1000 | 830 830 830 | 655
30 1 By D.C. 7915 7KiE GREY | 1620 1620 S7 (BB E R O AL 57 400 325 325 325 245
0 2 B D.C.791F7KEE BRONZE | 10845 10845 | % |ferif O SEARAA CRAMED 357 | 2500 | 2170 | 2170 | 2170 | 1835
4L B D.C.791F7KE £ | 7875 875 | % | R OSERAAE CENED 257 | 18000 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1350
42 , B D.C.791F57KIE 2 | 7484 7484 | ¢ |BEmETESL/6002B kAR CENED | 229 1600 1497 1497 1497 | 1393
43 1 B D.C.791[57KEE BRONZE | 31836 31836 | 7 |fEWRALA 300ML 1/3% 943 6600 6367 6367 6367 | 6135
4 1 B D.C.791F57KiB 2 5235 5235 7 | AEEEBEIEARA 300ML 1/% | 186 1300 1047 1047 1047 794
45 1 B D.C. 791K Efn | 4762 4162 | % |wwwmssenm soow 1/%| 157 | 1100 | 952 952 952 806
46 ' B D.C.791F}7KEE 2 790 790 % [SDIAZEELEAmA  300ML 1/32| 26 180 158 158 158 136
47 1 By D.C.791F}7KpE BRONZE | 2039 2039 S |I837-JTOLRBME LA 300ML 1/57] 69 480 408 408 408 335
18 1 By D.C.791[57KE BRONZE | 2241 2241 % |J837-JTO2BEME A 300ML 1/3| 71 500 448 448 448 397
49 ' Birig D.C.791F7Ki8 BRONZE | 3229 3229 % |J818-GO1E%& A 300ML 1/3Z 100 700 645 645 645 594
50 ' BiFiY D.C.791Ff7KIE BRONZE | 238 238 % |E1863/5006H 8 55 48 43 48 39
517 B LB52#10*350=HILITFR1% 3 3.0 B |16252/8 - EAE3.20 BB 3

2§ B s 1 0| A |em TR |

53 )  BHH MSx 15 SRieR SS316 | 34384 34384 | M | SRERER-OMGRE EA | 1000 | 7000 | 6880 | 6880 | 6880 | 6744

*aEB: 1 ETRBMB TREREERE GBS Y, HEFHEEEEEE, B H KEE]/9536E5T EBME K&H

i
(\)
=
-




